
1 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AND A&M COLLEGE 10:18 Tuesday, November 3, 2015 

14TH 

SCH 

CLASS 

DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITS 

DAY FOR SECOND FALL MODULE 
PROGRAM S4650809 

2015 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLO 
CNT SCH 

OLO 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP 
CNT 

PROF 
SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 
BADM 

7050 
7070 
7100 
7190 
7900 

001 
001 
001 
001 
001 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

39 
15 
26 
19 

7 

117 .o 
45.0 
78.0 
57.0 
21.0 

39 
15 
26 
19 

7 

117.0 
45.0 
78.0 
57.0 
21.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 106 318.0 106 318.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 106 318.0 106 318.0 
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14TH 

SCH 

CLASS 

DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITS 

DAY FOR SECOND FALL MODULE 
PROGRAM S4650809 

2015 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP 
CNT 

PROF 
SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

CM 
CM 
CM 
CM 

3110 
3200 
7150 
7303 

001 
001 
001 
001 

WB 
WB 
WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

55 
47 

165.0 
141.0 

2 
4 

37 
5 

6.0 
12.0 

111.0 
15.0 

57 
51 
37 

5 

171.0 
153.0 
111.0 
15.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 102 306.0 48 144.0 150 450.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 102 306 . 0 48 144 . 0 150 450 . 0 
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SCH DETAIL REPORT BY COLLEGE 
EXCLUDES AUDITS 

14TH CLASS DAY FOR SECOND FALL MODULE 
PROGRAM S4650809 

2015 

RESP 
UNIT DEPT CRSE SEC SES LOC DELV CRED 

LLU 
CNT SCH 

ULU 
CNT SCH 

MASTERS 
CNT SCH 

SP 
CNT 

PROF 
SCH 

DOCTORAL 
CNT SCH 

TOTAL 
CNT SCH 

ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 
ELRC 

4365 
7404 
7423 
7433 
7435 
7450 
7605 
7610 
7811 
7900 

001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 

3.0-

1.0-

3.0 
6.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 
6 .o 

20 
4 

18 
17 

6 
24 

7 
13 

3 
11 

60.0 
12.0 
54.0 
51. 0 
18.0 
72.0 
21. 0 
39.0 
9.0 

33.0 

20 
4 

18 
17 

6 
24 

7 
13 

3 
11 

60.0 
12.0 
54.0 
51.0 
18.0 
72.0 
21.0 
39.0 

9.0 
33.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 123 369.0 123 369.0 

HRE 
HRE 
HRE 

4079 
7001 
7723 

001 
001 
001 

WB 
WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

73 
9 

65 

219.0 
27.0 

195.0 

73 
9 

65 

219.0 
27.0 

195.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 147 441.0 147 441.0 

KIN 
KIN 

4515 
7545 

001 
001 

WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 

10 
12 

30.0 
36.0 

10 
12 

30 . 0 
36.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 22 66.0 22 66.0 

SW 
SW 

7002 
7003 

001 
001 

WB 
WB 

3.0 
3.0 

41 
34 

123.0 
102.0 

41 
34 

123.0 
102.0 

DEPARTMENT TOTAL 75 225.0 75 225.0 

COLLEGE TOTAL 367 1101.0 367 1101.0 

GRAND TOTAL 0 o.o 1 02 306.0 521 1563.0 0 o.o 0 0 .0 623 1869.0 


